SPECIFICATION FEATURES
LED LINEAR FIXTURE
Illuminating US IMLF03 series is one type of strip light that is lightweight and
versatile. The meticulously designed optical system can effectively reduce glare
and provide comfortable lighting effect. The installation is easy and convenient,
and supports Continuous Row Mount. IMLF03 includes a total of seven power
level adjustment options ranging from 20 to 68W; CCT supports three adjustable
color temperatures of 3500K, 4000K and 5000K. Both options are operated with

for easy continuous row mounting.
(Sold separately)
ORDERING GUIDE
DLC Model No.
Example: IMLF0336W27VDDKYYYY
Fixture Type
MLF03
Linear Fixture
36W
68W
Power
I
IUS
27V   120-277V
Voltage
Blank    Without Sensor
M          Motion Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B     Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
DDK
Adjustable color temperature
CCT
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
F    Frosted Diffuser
Lens
DIMENSION
unit: mm/inch
Net Weight：
36W: 4.39lbs
68W: 9.06lbs
68W
36W 1183.6mm(46.6in)
2357.6mm(92.8in)
68.6mm
(2.7in)
68.6mm
(2.7in)
65.5mm(2.6in)
65.5mm
(2.6in)
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618      E-mail: lnfo@llluminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC
SYSTEM
WATTS
VOLTAGE CCT LED NO. DLC NO.
DLC
CLASSIFICATION